

Scule si altele

I.D.: 102443924

Data publicarii 06.09.24 Coduri CPV 44500000-5

Pretul estimativ: 1.316,89 RON - 1.316,89 RON

Descriere: enumire|um|cantitate|pret_unitar|valoare|total SURUB PT PAL CAP INECAT 5X90|BUC|12|0.63|7.56|9 SURUB PT MONTAJ USI FERESTRE 7,5X152|BUC|13|0.84|10.92|12.99 CIL 62 CENTR UNI 100-11|BUC|2|51.68|103.36|123 SURUB PT MONTAJ FERESTRE 7.5X72|BUC|20|0.336|6.72|8 DISC DIAMANTAT CONTINUU 180C|BUC|1|74.79|74.79|89 DISC DIAMANTAT CONTINUU MAXON MCS125C|BUC|2|28.99|57.98|69 SURUB AUTIFOR CU PLAT 4,2X32|BUC|400|0.1008|40.32|47.98 SURUB CAP HEX 6X16|BUC|120|0.1933|23.19|27.6 OTEL LAT 50X5|BUC|240|0.8403|201.68|240 BURGHIU METAL 3* 61|BUC|2|3.36|6.72|8 BURGHIU METAL 6.5*101|BUC|1|12.61|12.61|15 ZAVOR APL 111-08|BUC|2|13.025|26.05|31 SURUB PT PAL CAP INECAT 4.5X50|BUC|500|0.1261|63.03|75 BAL 1/2 INGR USI 210-10|BUC|2|10.085|20.17|24 LANT COM 2,8|M|1|3.78|3.78|4.5 METRU PLIANT 2M|BUC|1|13.8655|13.87|16.5 SURUB PT PAL CAP INECAT 4X18|BUC|20|0.42|8.4|10 SURUB PT LEMN CAP HEX 8X150|BUC|6|2.7167|16.3|19.4 PIULITA M 12|BUC|30|0.2353|7.06|8.4 SAIBA TIMPLARIE R12|BUC|30|0.8403|25.21|30 TIJE FILETATE 1M M12|BUC|3|8.4033|25.21|30 BURGHIU METAL 12*151|BUC|3|32.7733|98.32|117 SURUB PT PAL CAP INECAT 5X25|BUC|50|0.084|4.2|5 BURGHIU METAL 10*133|BUC|2|25.21|50.42|60 SAPA ASCUTITA 630GR|BUC|1|30.67|30.67|36.5 BROASCA + TABLITA 035-134|BU|3|47.06|141.18|168 CIL 62 CENTR UNI 110-11|BUC|1|18.49|18.49|22 MANER 35/85 MARO CU SILD|BUC|1|27.73|27.73|33 BURGHIU METAL 8*117|BUC|1|7.98|7.98|9.5 MANER 25CM TIJA 8MM|BUC|2|9.665|19.33|23 CLESTE BOLT 350 MM|BUC|2|20.17|40.34|48 DISC DIAMANTAT CONTINUU 115C|BUC|1|29.41|29